236
MSP0-0,6 004646618 0,6 0,4…0,6 7,2 0,12/0,18 290 1
MSP0-1,0 004646619 1 0,6…1,0 12 0,25 290 1
MSP0-1,6 004646620 1,6 1,0…1,6 19 0,37/0,55 290 1
MSP0-2,4 004646621 2,4 1,6…2,4 29 0,75 290 1
MSP0-4,0 004646622 4 2,4…4,0 48 1,1/1,5 290 1
MSP0-6,0 004646623 6 4,0…6,0 72 2,2 290 1
MSP0-10 004646624 10 6,0…10 120 3/4 290 1

the value so as to assure faultless starting of the motors.
 Motor protective circuit breaker MSP
Type Code No.
Rated cur-
rent [A]
Thermal
overload
release [A]
Instantaneous
overcurrent
release [A]
Motor
power
[kW]
Weight
[g]
Packaging
[pcs]
Motor protective circuit breakers
Technical data on page
ET
IC
O
N
BIE.indb   236 22. 02. 2019   15:33:11
237
MSP-IZ3
MSP-U 240
MSP-A 230
MSP-TA2
MSP-TA1
MSP-PS11
MSP-AS
MSP-TA2
MSP-AS
MSP-PS11
MSP-A 230
MSP-U 240
MSP-TA1
MSP-IZ3MSP-IZ3
MSP-AS 004646617
1NO+1NC (AC-15: 3A/230V,
1.5A/400V, 1A/500V)
40 1
MSP-PS11 004646631
1NO+1NC (AC-15: 3A/230V,
1.5A/400V, 1A/500V)
40 1
MSP-A 230 004646632 230 VAC (220-230V 50Hz) 154-253 VAC 110 1
MSP-A 24 004646633 24 VAC (24V 50Hz, 24-60V DC) 16.8 - 26.4 VAC, 16.8 - 66VDC 110 1
MSP-U 240 004646634 240 V 50Hz 204-264 VAC 110 1
MSP-IZ2 004646635 50 1
MSP-IZ3 004646636 50 1
MSP-IZ4 004646637 100 1
MSP-TA1 004646638 110 1
MSP-TA2 004646639 50 1
292
13